Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 6:52:21 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Winston-Salem State University

Transfer Course: ART 1301 3 Intro to Art
ISU Equivalent Course: ART 1100 3 Suney of Art
Transfer Course: BIO 1301 3 General Biology |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101 3 Biology |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101L 0 Biology | Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 2111 1 Anat & Phys | Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 1 Anat & Phys | Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 2311 3 Anat & Phys |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 3 Anat & Phys |
Transfer Course: CsC 1306 3 Computer and Its Use |
ISU Equivalent Course: CS 1XXX 3 Computer and Its Use |
Transfer Course: ENG 1301 3 Freshman Composition |
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 1XXX 3 Freshman Composition |
Transfer Course: ENG 1305 3 Think/Write Crit Literature
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 1XXX 3 Think/Write Crit Literature
Transfer Course: ENG 2301 3 World Literature |
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 2257 3 Sunwey of World Literature |
Transfer Course: HED 1301 2 Concepts of Fitness & Health
ISU Equivalent Course: HE 1XXX Concepts of Fitness & Health
Transfer Course: HED 2306 3 Health Disparities in the US
ISU Equivalent Course: HE 2XXX 3 Health Disparities in the US

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
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Transfer Institution Subject

Winston-Salem State University

Transfer Course: HIS
ISU Equivalent Course: HIST
Transfer Course: HUM
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC
Transfer Course: HUM
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC
Transfer Course: LLS
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL
Transfer Course: MAT
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH
Transfer Course: MAT
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH
Transfer Course: MAT
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH
Transfer Course: MAT
ISU Equivalent Course: MGT
Transfer Course: PED
ISU Equivalent Course: PEAC
Transfer Course: PHS
ISU Equivalent Course: PHYS
Transfer Course: PSY
ISU Equivalent Course: PSYC
Transfer Course: PSY

Course
Number

1301

XXX
2311

2XXX
2314
2XXX
1368
XXX
1306
0025
1311

1143
1323
1123
2326
2216
2117
XXX
2336
2XXX
2301

1101

2308

Credits
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Course Title

World Civilization to 1600
World Civilization to 1600
Masc, Resist, & Afri-Amer Cult
Masc, Resist, & Afri-Amer Cult
Shades of Black

Shades of Black

True Ghost Stories of the Car.
True Ghost Stories of the Car.
Basic Algebra

Elementary Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Fund of Mathematics
Mathematics in Modern Society
Elementary Statistics
Business Statistics

Yoga

Yoga

Physical Science

Physical Science

General Psychology

Intro to General Psychology
Psychology of Adjustment

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University
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Transfer Institution

Winston-Salem State University

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

Subject

PSY
PSYC
PSY
PSYC
REH
CSD
REH
CSD
REH
CSD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CsD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CSD
RHS

Course
Number

2308
2XXX
3303
3XXX
2301

2XXX
2304
2XXX
2306
2XXX
2307
2XXX
3302
3XXX
3303
3XXX
3304
3XXX
3312
3XXX
4120
4XXX
4301

Credits
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Course Title

Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Aging
Psychology of Aging

Intro to Rehabilitation Study
Intro to Rehabilitation Study
Crisis Intervention

Crisis Intervention

Mental Hith Issues in Rehab
Mental Hith Issues in Rehab
Pract Comm in Rehabilitation
Pract Comm in Rehabilitation
Vocational Rehab Processes
Vocational Rehab Processes
Internviewing/Helping Technique
Inteniewing/Helping Technique
Medical Aspects/Impacts Disabl
Medical Aspects/Impacts Disabl
Dynam of Addict in Psycho Reha
Dynam of Addict in Psycho Reha
Internship in Rehab Studies
Internship in Rehab Studies
Community Resources

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS

Page: 3 of 4



Idaho State University
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Transfer Institution

Winston-Salem State University

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:

Subject

RHS
CsD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CSD
RHS
CSD
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SPH
COMM

Course
Number

4301
4XXX
4302
4XXX
4303
4XXX
4304
4XXX
4306
4XXX
2301
1101
3352
3XXX
2341
1101

Credits
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Course Title

Community Resources
Community Resources

Case Management

Case Management

Assistive Tech & Indep Living
Assistive Tech & Indep Living
Aural Rehab & Assist Devices
Aural Rehab & Assist Devices
Coun/Theor App in Rehab
Coun/Theor App in Rehab
General Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Methods of Social Research
Methods of Social Research
Fundamentals of Speech
Principles of Speech

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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