

Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 6:52:21 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Winston-Salem State University				
Transfer Course:	ART	1301	3	Intro to Art
ISU Equivalent Course:	ART	1100	3	Survey of Art
Transfer Course:	BIO	1301	3	General Biology I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101	3	Biology I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101L	0	Biology I Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	2111	1	Anat & Phys I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	1	Anat & Phys I Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	2311	3	Anat & Phys I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	3	Anat & Phys I
Transfer Course:	CSC	1306	3	Computer and Its Use I
ISU Equivalent Course:	CS	1XXX	3	Computer and Its Use I
Transfer Course:	ENG	1301	3	Freshman Composition I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1XXX	3	Freshman Composition I
Transfer Course:	ENG	1305	3	Think/Write Crit Literature
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1XXX	3	Think/Write Crit Literature
Transfer Course:	ENG	2301	3	World Literature I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	2257	3	Survey of World Literature I
Transfer Course:	HED	1301	2	Concepts of Fitness & Health
ISU Equivalent Course:	HE	1XXX		Concepts of Fitness & Health
Transfer Course:	HED	2306	3	Health Disparities in the US
ISU Equivalent Course:	HE	2XXX	3	Health Disparities in the US

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 4

Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 6:52:21 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Winston-Salem State University				
Transfer Course:	HIS	1301	3	World Civilization to 1600
ISU Equivalent Course:	HIST	1XXX	3	World Civilization to 1600
Transfer Course:	HUM	2311	3	Masc, Resist, & Afri-Amer Cult
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Masc, Resist, & Afri-Amer Cult
Transfer Course:	HUM	2314	3	Shades of Black
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3	Shades of Black
Transfer Course:	LLS	1368	3	True Ghost Stories of the Car.
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1XXX	3	True Ghost Stories of the Car.
Transfer Course:	MAT	1306	3	Basic Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	0025	3	Elementary Algebra
Transfer Course:	MAT	1311	3	College Algebra
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1143	3	College Algebra
Transfer Course:	MAT	1323	3	Fund of Mathematics
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1123	3	Mathematics in Modern Society
Transfer Course:	MAT	2326	3	Elementary Statistics
ISU Equivalent Course:	MGT	2216	3	Business Statistics
Transfer Course:	PED	2117	1	Yoga
ISU Equivalent Course:	PEAC	1XXX	1	Yoga
Transfer Course:	PHS	2336	3	Physical Science
ISU Equivalent Course:	PHYS	2XXX	3	Physical Science
Transfer Course:	PSY	2301	3	General Psychology
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	1101	3	Intro to General Psychology
Transfer Course:	PSY	2308	3	Psychology of Adjustment

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 2 of 4

Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 6:52:21 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Winston-Salem State University				
Transfer Course:	PSY	2308	3	Psychology of Adjustment
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	2XXX	3	Psychology of Adjustment
Transfer Course:	PSY	3303	3	Psychology of Aging
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	3XXX	3	Psychology of Aging
Transfer Course:	REH	2301	3	Intro to Rehabilitation Study
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	2XXX	3	Intro to Rehabilitation Study
Transfer Course:	REH	2304	3	Crisis Intervention
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	2XXX	3	Crisis Intervention
Transfer Course:	REH	2306	3	Mental HIth Issues in Rehab
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	2XXX	3	Mental Hlth Issues in Rehab
Transfer Course:	RHS	2307	3	Pract Comm in Rehabilitation
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	2XXX	3	Pract Comm in Rehabilitation
Transfer Course:	RHS	3302	3	Vocational Rehab Processes
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	3XXX	3	Vocational Rehab Processes
Transfer Course:	RHS	3303	3	Interviewing/Helping Technique
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	3XXX	3	Interviewing/Helping Technique
Transfer Course:	RHS	3304	3	Medical Aspects/Impacts Disabl
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	3XXX	3	Medical Aspects/Impacts Disabl
Transfer Course:	RHS	3312	3	Dynam of Addict in Psycho Reha
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	3XXX	3	Dynam of Addict in Psycho Reha
Transfer Course:	RHS	4120	12	Internship in Rehab Studies
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	4XXX	12	Internship in Rehab Studies
Transfer Course:	RHS	4301	3	Community Resources

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 4

Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 11/22/2020 6:52:21 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Winston-Salem State University				
Transfer Course:	RHS	4301	3	Community Resources
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	4XXX	3	Community Resources
Transfer Course:	RHS	4302	3	Case Management
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	4XXX	3	Case Management
Transfer Course:	RHS	4303	3	Assistive Tech & Indep Living
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	4XXX	3	Assistive Tech & Indep Living
Transfer Course:	RHS	4304	3	Aural Rehab & Assist Devices
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	4XXX	3	Aural Rehab & Assist Devices
Transfer Course:	RHS	4306	3	Coun/Theor App in Rehab
ISU Equivalent Course:	CSD	4XXX	3	Coun/Theor App in Rehab
Transfer Course:	SOC	2301	3	General Sociology
ISU Equivalent Course:	SOC	1101	3	Introduction to Sociology
Transfer Course:	SOC	3352	3	Methods of Social Research
ISU Equivalent Course:	SOC	3XXX	3	Methods of Social Research
Transfer Course:	SPH	2341	3	Fundamentals of Speech
ISU Equivalent Course:	COMM	1101	3	Principles of Speech

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 4